
Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of iollowing items on F.O.R Karachi basis, from reputable
firmysuppliers rcgislered wilh Income Ta\ and Sales Tax Dcpanment of coyernrnenl ofPakisran.-fhe
tender documenls should co[Lain NTN number, CST number, and PhondFax numbers associated with
the mentioncd compa y name and officc address. Tendcrs from SuppliersManufacturers opemting from
residences shall not be cnterlained. lhc dclails of uircd technical stores ale as follows

BIDS CLOSING l8/02,2025, l0:00llRS
AIDS OPENING IE/022025. IOJO HRS

(Rs)

I \462/24-25
Purchase Of lP Based Public

2. 14ao/24-25

1496124-23

Purchase Of Ni-cd Batteries
chargers

arDs cLoslNc r&/022025. r0 t0 HRS
R|DSOPFNNG llt/022025 I0.r0 RS

3000,-

3 Purcha5e ofSoft Staners & VFDS
BU)s CLOSING l$/02/2025. I0:20 HRS
BIDS OPE:{NG l&02/2025. l0:t0HRS 300ll,I.

Purchase of EGT Spares
BIDS CLOSINC lli/02/2025. I0130 IIRS
BIDS OPENFIG l8/0?2025. I l:00 IiRS

5

6

t499/24-25 Purchase of EDG Spares
E lDS CLOSI NG I 8/02/2025, I 0140 I IRS
AIDS OPENIIiC l8/012025. 1 Irl0 IIRS

t5o4/24-25 Purchase of Transducers
BlDs CLOSING lEr/022025. l0iJ0 HRS
BIDS OPENINC 18/02/2025. I lr20llRS 1000/-

1 t5L5124-25 Purchase Of Al Modules
BIDS CI-OSING l8/02|2025. I l:00 HRS
BlDs OPENINC 18/02/2025. ll:10 HRS

i000r

BlDs CLOSINO lE/02/2025. ll:10 HRS
BIDS OPENINC l8/022025. I l:40 HRS

lnterested firmJsuppliers may obtain tender documenls (Mon-Fri. 09:00 am to 03:45pm) from our office
located at Plot # 173, ST # 26, DHA Phrse.Vlll, Karachi by subrnitting an application on their
lellerhcad alonB lvifi Pay Order of Rs.3000/- (Non-refundable) in favour of "Acalunt omcer
P.O.BOX I138. lslamabad" up to 186 February 2025. Cheque and cash will not be acceptable. Copy of
CSTNTN registration c€rtificate should be axached with the request.

lssuance of Tefl der Documents:

The supplier should quote the rates laking into accounl the free delivery any\Yhere in Karachi. The

supplier should clcarly mention that the quoted amount is inclusive/exclusive ofGS'[/SED. The validity
of the offer should bc at least 90 days starting from the dste of Te(hnicsl bid op€ning. The tender
will be opened at our oflice. in presence oflhe bidders or thcir reprcsentatives. All quotations should be

cleaily tped (without any cudn8, over llTiting & emsing). Errn6t money in th€ form of bank dr.ft
/pay order /deposit equiv.lent to 0270 of the total quoted valu€ !h9q!LDg-!gb!q!!llC!L!&4g.Ui!Ll&
ouolslions. othe isc ouotaaions \f,ill nol bc accepted, Earnest money in lhe form ofcheque and cash

will nol be accepted. While releasing paymenl to lhe qualified suppliers, income la,x and CST will be

deducted from the bill amounl as per prevailing rulcs of govemmenl of Pakistan. Ihe comPelent

authorily reserves the right 10 accept any quotalion eilher in wholc or part thereol or cancel/reject the

lerder on technical grounds.
'Ihis lender notice can be seen on PPRA website: *T vw.pPra.org.pk

Manager Ptocuremen(
P.o. Box No. 1122, Karschi.
Phr 021-99232906, PABX: 021-99232910-19, Ert: 2235, 22Jj

;1 |2lr c tB l'- l8t
?

t{

OPEN TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF TI.]CHNICAL STORES
TENDER NOr 3U2024-25

Bids Cl6irsr'Op.rlns
I Drr.& Tine

I rooor-

I ^ I I 11 xv overhead tine Poles &
| 6 l szetz+zs ltnstallatronworts

3000/-

4. 7497124-25


